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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        RUN1    RUN1_PAC       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2        RUN2    RUN2_PAC        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Jessica Meyers         F3539         1/16       18:44        6:03        0:21       43:37        0:21       19:25        6:16     1:22:28
2     Chad Grundy            M3539         1/12       18:39        6:01        0:43       44:37        0:33       22:16        7:11     1:26:48
3     Cailean Carlberg       M3034          1/7       21:15        6:52        0:54       41:35        0:59       22:08        7:09     1:26:51
5     Christopher Rollmann   M3034          2/7       20:51        6:44        0:42       46:41        0:33       21:36        6:59     1:30:23
7     Parker Vanlandingham   MUND15         1/1       19:46        6:23        0:36       51:19        0:27       20:36        6:39     1:32:44
8     Ute Nestler            F4044          1/8       20:06        6:30        0:35       47:45        0:31       24:36        7:57     1:33:33
9     Chad Mc Carter         M4044          1/9       20:05        6:29        0:37       51:25        0:32       20:54        6:45     1:33:33
10    Steven Sharpe          M2024          1/1       21:57        7:05        0:28       46:45        0:37       24:04        7:46     1:33:51
12    Joshua May             M3034          3/7       21:40        7:00        0:47       48:09        0:43       23:58        7:44     1:35:17
13    Jennifer Sloan         F3539         2/16       21:15        6:52        0:37       49:15        0:35       24:43        7:59     1:36:25
14    Adam Kraus             M1619          1/5       18:46        6:04        0:46       54:09        0:20       23:02        7:26     1:37:03
15    Jeff Degarmo           M4044          2/9       22:00        7:06        0:38       50:46        0:31       23:20        7:32     1:37:15
16    Sean Morris            M3034          4/7       21:57        7:05        0:36       49:39        0:25       24:46        8:00     1:37:23
19    Rich Chillingworth     M6064          1/5       23:32        7:36        0:31       51:41        0:48       23:45        7:40     1:40:17
20    Gary Breipohl          M5559          1/5       24:33        7:56        1:23       47:45        1:07       26:12        8:28     1:41:00
22    Matthew Snopko         M3539         2/12       22:42        7:20        0:41       50:25        0:34       26:55        8:41     1:41:17
23    Darryl Stillson        M5559          2/5       21:47        7:02        1:07       54:25        0:38       23:29        7:35     1:41:26
26    Marv Reith             M5559          3/5       20:21        6:34        0:55       56:55        0:46       23:37        7:38     1:42:34
28    Mark Stover            M3034          5/7       23:40        7:39        0:48       54:19        0:40       23:42        7:39     1:43:09
29    Jessi Knobbe           F3539         3/16       23:39        7:38        0:44       53:57        0:43       24:16        7:50     1:43:19
30    Laurel Ledbetter       F4044          2/8       23:16        7:31        1:06       53:00        0:53       26:08        8:26     1:44:23
31    Preston Ewing          M3034          6/7       23:16        7:31        1:19       53:38        1:19       24:56        8:03     1:44:28
32    Steve Udrisky          M4044          3/9       23:13        7:30        0:55       55:23        0:49       24:26        7:53     1:44:46
33    Cris Conn              M3539         3/12       24:27        7:54        0:51       53:35        0:44       25:37        8:16     1:45:14
34    James Hooko            M4549         1/15       24:34        7:56        0:57       53:45        1:05       24:59        8:04     1:45:20
35    Teresa Colmenero       F3539         4/16       23:38        7:38        0:48       56:06        0:46       24:48        8:00     1:46:06
36    Chris Weatherl         M3539         4/12       24:17        7:50        0:55       54:11        0:47       26:32        8:34     1:46:42
37    Danny Seay             M4549         2/15       22:20        7:13        1:15       58:09        1:17       24:55        8:03     1:47:56
38    Stephen Holley         M4044          4/9       25:41        8:18        0:37       53:27        0:32       27:43        8:57     1:48:00
39    Ben Lamoreaux          M1619          2/5       20:42        6:41        0:24     1:01:25        0:26       25:11        8:08     1:48:08
40    Jared Lovelle          M3539         5/12       25:29        8:14        0:56       53:39        0:44       28:07        9:05     1:48:55
41    Karl Ahlgren           M6064          2/5       23:41        7:39        0:33       59:52        0:31       24:30        7:55     1:49:07
42    James C. Raines        M4044          5/9       23:33        7:36        0:28       55:33        1:01       29:08        9:24     1:49:43
44    Travis Dunn            M3539         6/12       29:26        9:30        0:47       53:21        0:37       26:35        8:35     1:50:46
45    Larry Williams         M4044          6/9       23:57        7:44        1:23     1:00:05        1:03       25:40        8:17     1:52:08
46    Scott Stinson          M3539         7/12       26:28        8:33        1:08       53:10        0:52       30:37        9:53     1:52:15
49    Sven Duve              M4549         3/15       25:49        8:20        1:05       58:28        0:43       26:59        8:43     1:53:04
51    Paul Munoz             M4549         4/15       23:36        7:37        1:12       59:26        1:29       28:06        9:04     1:53:49
52    Sara Matson-Westover   F3539         5/16       24:30        7:55        1:26     1:01:21        0:51       26:09        8:27     1:54:17
53    Kristen McKay          F3034          1/3       28:28        9:11        1:21       57:30        0:47       26:12        8:28     1:54:18
56    Blaine Oliver          M4549         5/15       26:35        8:35        1:15       58:21        1:01       27:46        8:58     1:54:58
57    Rowan Waller           F1619          1/1       24:01        7:45        0:41     1:05:10        0:40       25:22        8:11     1:55:54
58    Brett Criss            M4044          7/9       25:41        8:18        1:17       58:56        1:20       29:08        9:24     1:56:22
59    Joe Millspaugh         M3539         8/12       23:27        7:34        2:17     1:00:19        1:17       29:10        9:25     1:56:30
60    Chris Ebright          M4549         6/15       23:55        7:43        1:10     1:00:29        1:14       29:43        9:36     1:56:31
61    Gail Laur              F3539         6/16       25:17        8:10        0:58     1:01:59        0:46       27:57        9:01     1:56:57
62    Andrew Sissons         M4549         7/15       26:54        8:41        0:58       56:13        1:14       31:55       10:18     1:57:14
63    Alton Ellis            M4549         8/15       28:10        9:06        1:12       55:43        0:56       31:55       10:18     1:57:56
64    Stan Groom             M6569          1/2       27:38        8:55        0:54       56:39        0:46       32:17       10:25     1:58:14
65    James Lynch            M4549         9/15       25:20        8:11        2:42       58:05        1:54       30:48        9:57     1:58:49
66    Bobby Johnson          M4549        10/15       26:19        8:30        1:59     1:03:12        1:37       25:47        8:20     1:58:54
68    Buz Graves             M6064          3/5       27:56        9:01        1:09     1:00:38        1:15       28:44        9:17     1:59:42
69    Patrick Howland        M4549        11/15       27:28        8:52        1:40       54:49        1:12       34:33       11:09     1:59:42
70    Kent Zwayer            M5559          4/5       25:10        8:08        1:39       59:12        1:17       32:40       10:33     1:59:58
71    Jack Perdue            M1619          3/5       21:13        6:51        0:35     1:12:54        0:23       25:23        8:12     2:00:28
72    Cory Cheney            M4044          8/9       27:31        8:53        2:10       59:25        1:53       29:36        9:33     2:00:35
73    Jenny Belford          F4044          3/8       26:24        8:31        1:15     1:04:22        1:03       28:41        9:16     2:01:45
74    Thomas Long            M5054          1/6       28:59        9:21        1:25     1:02:02        1:42       28:12        9:06     2:02:20
75    Nathan Crosby          M3034          7/7       25:00        8:04        1:47     1:06:25        1:10       28:42        9:16     2:03:04
76    Sam Vise               M1619          4/5       22:45        7:21        0:34     1:07:21        0:35       32:06       10:22     2:03:21
77    Dwight Turner          M5559          5/5       26:58        8:42        2:08     1:04:18        1:33       28:45        9:17     2:03:42
78    Kellie Gaffney         F4044          4/8       29:28        9:31        0:46     1:01:24        0:34       31:38       10:13     2:03:50
79    Johnny Hays            M4549        12/15       28:14        9:07        0:58     1:01:34        0:45       32:29       10:29     2:04:00
80    Jeff Nichols           M3539         9/12       31:50       10:17        1:22       58:26        1:36       31:19       10:07     2:04:33
82    Sara Teel              F2024          1/2       32:17       10:25        0:33     1:01:12        0:41       30:51        9:58     2:05:34
83    Andrea Whittington     F3539         7/16       29:20        9:28        1:50       57:05        1:34       35:59       11:37     2:05:48
84    Jolene Udrisky         F4044          5/8       28:40        9:15        1:30     1:06:22        1:17       28:05        9:04     2:05:54
85    Vickie Lehenbauer      F5559          1/3       28:12        9:06        1:56     1:04:12        2:21       29:21        9:29     2:06:02
86    Larry Thomas           M4549        13/15       30:58       10:00        1:03     1:01:13        1:51       31:14       10:05     2:06:19
88    Charlotte Horton       F5559          2/3       29:27        9:30        1:15     1:02:24        1:11       33:24       10:47     2:07:41
89    William Clark          M6064          4/5       31:10       10:04        1:13       59:41        1:42       34:01       10:59     2:07:47
90    Michael Ariana         M6064          5/5       30:08        9:44        1:42     1:03:13        1:13       31:37       10:12     2:07:53
91    Terry Kellam           M3539        10/12       28:19        9:09        1:27     1:03:27        1:38       33:21       10:46     2:08:12
92    Amy Lovelle            F3539         8/16       30:47        9:56        1:07       59:50        1:30       35:02       11:19     2:08:16
93    Roger Barkley          M5054          2/6       29:07        9:24        2:03     1:03:23        2:18       31:37       10:12     2:08:28
94    Jill Langham           F3539         9/16       28:40        9:15        1:25     1:06:11        1:28       31:00       10:00     2:08:44
95    Linc Smith             M5054          3/6       29:19        9:28        1:31     1:05:31        1:24       32:08       10:22     2:09:53
96    Benjamin Harrington    M3539        11/12       28:14        9:07        1:10     1:10:43        0:59       28:48        9:18     2:09:54
97    Pansy Moore-Shrier     F3539        10/16       28:17        9:08        1:09     1:10:50        0:49       28:49        9:18     2:09:54
98    Michael McNulty        M4044          9/9       28:33        9:13        1:10     1:03:26        1:05       37:13       12:01     2:11:27
99    Tammy Motazedi         F5054          1/2       29:46        9:37        1:02     1:04:47        1:06       34:54       11:16     2:11:35
100   Rebekah Edens          F3539        11/16       28:44        9:17        1:28     1:05:21        1:45       34:22       11:06     2:11:40
102   Kristin Gibson         F3539        12/16       29:28        9:31        1:02     1:13:01        0:47       28:19        9:09     2:12:37
103   Lee Wagner             M6569          2/2       26:40        8:37        0:57     1:08:18        0:51       36:07       11:40     2:12:53
106   Kara Kirby             F4044          6/8       32:44       10:34        2:40     1:02:42        2:04       33:32       10:50     2:13:42
107   Stephen Rubino         M4549        14/15       28:16        9:08        2:07     1:00:56        1:43       41:14       13:19     2:14:16
108   Karin Mc Clain-Brown   F4549          1/1       31:52       10:17        1:06     1:01:47        1:07       39:00       12:35     2:14:52
109   Sara Cox               F2024          2/2       27:57        9:01        1:32     1:06:45        1:28       37:27       12:05     2:15:09
110   Deana Sells            F2529          1/3       31:53       10:18        1:07     1:06:08        1:00       35:47       11:33     2:15:55
112   Tim Kelley             M5054          4/6       28:54        9:20        1:22     1:08:17        1:18       36:41       11:50     2:16:32
113   Jamie Whiteside        F2529          2/3       33:13       10:43        1:11     1:03:07        1:24       38:21       12:23     2:17:16
115   Phillip Watkins        M3539        12/12       35:14       11:22        1:59     1:03:47        1:43       35:36       11:30     2:18:19
117   Miranda West           F3539        13/16       29:46        9:37        1:57     1:11:59        1:37       33:43       10:53     2:19:02
118   Mikey Shrier           M1619          5/5       28:23        9:10        1:02     1:14:20        0:51       34:35       11:10     2:19:11
119   Olivia Pritchard       FUND15         1/1       26:47        8:39        0:51     1:22:46        0:41       28:32        9:13     2:19:37
120   Sue McCrary            F5559          3/3       30:22        9:48        1:23     1:13:11        1:35       37:10       12:00     2:23:41
123   Kim Lauer              F4044          7/8       32:03       10:21        2:23     1:13:39        1:58       35:39       11:30     2:25:42
126   Julie Myers            F3539        14/16       36:19       11:43        2:07     1:10:05        2:34       36:50       11:53     2:27:55
127   Brandi Paolercio       F3034          2/3       36:18       11:43        1:32     1:10:17        1:07       40:15       13:00     2:29:29
128   Richard Tober          M5054          5/6       36:37       11:49        2:06     1:05:38        2:37       42:47       13:49     2:29:45
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129   Stephanie McCrary      F2529          3/3       35:40       11:31        1:03     1:12:10        1:01       44:12       14:16     2:34:06
130   Don Nelson             M7098          1/1       41:50       13:30        1:18     1:05:44        1:14       44:11       14:16     2:34:17
131   Kari Culp              F3034          3/3       33:19       10:45        1:23     1:22:19        1:37       36:17       11:43     2:34:55
132   Melissa Childress      F3539        15/16       33:11       10:43        1:41     1:26:12        1:50       33:14       10:44     2:36:08
133   Steve Nave             M5054          6/6       35:46       11:33        1:44     1:07:41        0:29       50:31       16:18     2:36:11
134   Melanie Vanbeber       F4044          8/8       33:12       10:43        4:04     1:15:07        6:34       38:26       12:24     2:37:23
135   Dalley Turner          F3539        16/16       33:12       10:43        1:44     1:26:12        1:47       36:35       11:49     2:39:30
136   Trent Veppert          M4549        15/15       33:33       10:50        2:23     1:16:31        3:12       45:18       14:37     2:40:57
137   Molly Bixler           F5054          2/2       38:31       12:26        0:49     1:17:57        1:26       48:47       15:45     2:47:30
0     Andrew Aguirre         M3034          0/0       27:12        8:47        0:32       52:26        0:42       27:13        8:47     1:48:05
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